
CLASSEMENT GENERAL 4EME 

1 BLANCHET Nathan Borsalino 00:04:58 G 

2 CHAUDRON Jody Borsalino 00:05:06 F 

3 MARCHET Mathis Borsalino 00:05:12 G 

4 VIGNEAU Alban Sari 00:05:19 G 

5 ILLIEN Victor Kimono 00:05:32 G 

6 RAYMOND Kévin Kimono 00:05:45 G 

7 SUSSET Nina Sari 00:05:56 F 

8 COURTY Gaetan Borsalino 00:05:58 G 

9 MAURICE Lizzy Sari 00:05:59 F 

10 MUNIER Cassiopée Kimono 00:06:01 F 

11 JOUBERT Lali Borsalino 00:06:04 F 

12 BONNIN-SEDEAU Ethan Sari 00:06:06 G 

13 ROUSSILLE-YOUSSEF Lucas Borsalino 00:06:10 G 

14 CAZENAVE Lucie Kimono 00:06:11 F 

15 SEILLERY Théo Kimono 00:06:12 G 

16 LANCUENTRE Suanty Kimono 00:06:13 G 

17 DUPUY Mateis Borsalino 00:06:25 G 

18 DUCASSE Felix Borsalino 00:06:26 G 

19 BENJAOUANE Noham Kimono 00:06:31 G 

20 YNARD Badis Kimono 00:06:35 G 

21 CANTIRAN Mael Dentelle 00:06:36 G 

22 JUSTIN Jessy Dentelle 00:06:37 F 

23 DUBREUILLE Zia Kimono 00:06:41 F 

24 VENEL Lola Kimono 00:06:45 F 

25 COQUEL Nathan Dentelle 00:06:50 G 

26 LAGORCE Andy Dentelle 00:06:53 G 

27 MAURICE Lina Kimono 00:07:02 F 

28 ROBERT Mathys Sari 00:07:02 G 

29 BOUQUEY Lilou Kimono 00:07:07 F 

30 DULON Louka Borsalino 00:07:10 G 

31 LAROCHE Esteban Kimono 00:07:14 G 

32 DELEU-RODRIGUEZ Lilou Dentelle 00:07:19 F 

33 LAVILLE Théo Sari 00:07:21 G 

34 MAZAT Ana-Lee Sari 00:07:22 F 

35 DETCHEBERRY Kimy Sari 00:07:24 F 

36 REINHART Nolann Borsalino 00:07:25 G 

37 GUILLON Johann Sari 00:07:28 G 

38 BROUCH Lise Sari 00:07:36 F 

39 VIGNON Tom Kimono 00:07:38 G 

40 BESSOU Maxence Kimono 00:07:39 G 

41 LEROY Camille Kimono 00:07:40 F 

42 AYKAÃ‡ Eva Sari 00:07:45 F 

43 CESBRON Johan Dentelle 00:07:46 G 

44 AURIOLES-GASCOU Matéo Kimono 00:07:47 G 

45 ANGULO Rachel Dentelle 00:07:48 F 

46 FONTARNOU Maxence Sari 00:07:51 G 

47 BRUNET Aina Sari 00:07:55 F 

48 VERCHEL Noah Borsalino 00:07:56 G 

49 KROCHMALUK Manon Kimono 00:07:57 F 

50 CONSTANTIN Lylian Dentelle 00:08:00 G 



51 MARTINEZ-MUNSON Maelys Kimono 00:08:00 F 

52 COIFFARD Jordann Sari 00:08:03 G 

53 BOSCH Kylian Borsalino 00:08:08 G 

54 NORMANDIN--AUBIS Lana Borsalino 00:08:11 F 

55 GASSIE Sloann Dentelle 00:08:13 G 

56 MARTEL-THOUMIAN Thomas Kimono 00:08:16 G 

57 CAILLAU Yanis Dentelle 00:08:18 G 

58 CHOLLET Erine Sari 00:08:19 F 

59 MOULINIER Lisa Borsalino 00:08:21 F 

60 GAGNIER Clarisse Sari 00:08:33 F 

61 GUILLON Noélie Dentelle 00:08:39 F 

62 BLOT Mailys Kimono 00:09:09 F 

63 PUECH Ambre Sari 00:09:11 F 

64 LYS Maili Sari 00:09:15 F 

65 TURRON Emma Kimono 00:09:36 F 

66 LOUBIAT-CIRI Nathan Kimono 00:09:52 G 

67 LEPERLIER Esteban Kimono 00:10:03 G 

68 FICHET-AFFERTON Mayronne Sari 00:10:25 G 

69 MICHEL Lyloo Dentelle 00:10:29 F 

70 TERIT Léo Dentelle 00:10:36 G 

71 TAMDI Mina Borsalino 00:10:38 F 

72 SILVESTRINI Giulia Dentelle 00:11:13 F 

73 ETCHEGARAY Clara Dentelle 00:11:19 F 

74 MOREAU Maxence Sari 00:11:20 G 

75 NEGRIER Laetitia Sari 00:11:23 F 

76 ROBIN Liona Sari 00:11:28 F 

77 FONTAYNE Kassandra Kimono 00:11:46 F 

78 TAMARELLE Lylou Sari 00:11:52 F 

79 CAZEAUX Maelys Borsalino 00:11:57 F 

80 FROMENTIER Léana Borsalino 00:12:01 F 

81 LADAN Teyssa Borsalino 00:12:04 F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASSEMENT GARCON 4EME 

1 BLANCHET Nathan Borsalino 00:04:58 G 

2 MARCHET Mathis Borsalino 00:05:12 G 

3 VIGNEAU Alban Sari 00:05:19 G 

4 ILLIEN Victor Kimono 00:05:32 G 

5 RAYMOND Kévin Kimono 00:05:45 G 

6 COURTY Gaetan Borsalino 00:05:58 G 

7 BONNIN-SEDEAU Ethan Sari 00:06:06 G 

8 ROUSSILLE-YOUSSEF Lucas Borsalino 00:06:10 G 

9 SEILLERY Théo Kimono 00:06:12 G 

10 LANCUENTRE Suanty Kimono 00:06:13 G 

11 DUPUY Mateis Borsalino 00:06:25 G 

12 DUCASSE Felix Borsalino 00:06:26 G 

13 BENJAOUANE Noham Kimono 00:06:31 G 

14 YNARD Badis Kimono 00:06:35 G 

15 CANTIRAN Mael Dentelle 00:06:36 G 

16 COQUEL Nathan Dentelle 00:06:50 G 

17 LAGORCE Andy Dentelle 00:06:53 G 

18 ROBERT Mathys Sari 00:07:02 G 

19 DULON Louka Borsalino 00:07:10 G 

20 LAROCHE Esteban Kimono 00:07:14 G 

21 LAVILLE Théo Sari 00:07:21 G 

22 REINHART Nolann Borsalino 00:07:25 G 

23 GUILLON Johann Sari 00:07:28 G 

24 VIGNON Tom Kimono 00:07:38 G 

25 BESSOU Maxence Kimono 00:07:39 G 

26 CESBRON Johan Dentelle 00:07:46 G 

27 AURIOLES-GASCOU Matéo Kimono 00:07:47 G 

28 FONTARNOU Maxence Sari 00:07:51 G 

29 VERCHEL Noah Borsalino 00:07:56 G 

30 CONSTANTIN Lylian Dentelle 00:08:00 G 

31 COIFFARD Jordann Sari 00:08:03 G 

32 BOSCH Kylian Borsalino 00:08:08 G 

33 GASSIE Sloann Dentelle 00:08:13 G 

34 MARTEL-THOUMIAN Thomas Kimono 00:08:16 G 

35 CAILLAU Yanis Dentelle 00:08:18 G 

36 LOUBIAT-CIRI Nathan Kimono 00:09:52 G 

37 LEPERLIER Esteban Kimono 00:10:03 G 

38 FICHET-AFFERTON Mayronne Sari 00:10:25 G 

39 TERIT Léo Dentelle 00:10:36 G 

40 MOREAU Maxence Sari 00:11:20 G 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASSEMENT FILLE 4EME 

1 CHAUDRON Jody Borsalino 00:05:06 F 

2 SUSSET Nina Sari 00:05:56 F 

3 MAURICE Lizzy Sari 00:05:59 F 

4 MUNIER Cassiopée Kimono 00:06:01 F 

5 JOUBERT Lali Borsalino 00:06:04 F 

6 CAZENAVE Lucie Kimono 00:06:11 F 

7 JUSTIN Jessy Dentelle 00:06:37 F 

8 DUBREUILLE Zia Kimono 00:06:41 F 

9 VENEL Lola Kimono 00:06:45 F 

10 MAURICE Lina Kimono 00:07:02 F 

11 BOUQUEY Lilou Kimono 00:07:07 F 

12 DELEU-RODRIGUEZ Lilou Dentelle 00:07:19 F 

13 MAZAT Ana-Lee Sari 00:07:22 F 

14 DETCHEBERRY Kimy Sari 00:07:24 F 

15 BROUCH Lise Sari 00:07:36 F 

16 LEROY Camille Kimono 00:07:40 F 

17 AYKAC Eva Sari 00:07:45 F 

18 ANGULO Rachel Dentelle 00:07:48 F 

19 BRUNET Aina Sari 00:07:55 F 

20 KROCHMALUK Manon Kimono 00:07:57 F 

21 MARTINEZ-MUNSON Maelys Kimono 00:08:00 F 

22 NORMANDIN--AUBIS Lana Borsalino 00:08:11 F 

23 CHOLLET Erine Sari 00:08:19 F 

24 MOULINIER Lisa Borsalino 00:08:21 F 

25 GAGNIER Clarisse Sari 00:08:33 F 

26 GUILLON Noélie Dentelle 00:08:39 F 

27 BLOT Mailys Kimono 00:09:09 F 

28 PUECH Ambre Sari 00:09:11 F 

29 LYS Maili Sari 00:09:15 F 

30 TURRON Emma Kimono 00:09:36 F 

31 MICHEL Lyloo Dentelle 00:10:29 F 

32 TAMDI Mina Borsalino 00:10:38 F 

33 SILVESTRINI Giulia Dentelle 00:11:13 F 

34 ETCHEGARAY Clara Dentelle 00:11:19 F 

35 NEGRIER LaÃ«titia Sari 00:11:23 F 

36 ROBIN Liona Sari 00:11:28 F 

37 FONTAYNE Kassandra Kimono 00:11:46 F 

38 TAMARELLE Lylou Sari 00:11:52 F 

39 CAZEAUX Maelys Borsalino 00:11:57 F 

40 FROMENTIER Léana Borsalino 00:12:01 F 

41 LADAN Teyssa Borsalino 00:12:04 F 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4ème Borsalino 

1 BLANCHET Nathan Borsalino 00:04:58 G 

2 CHAUDRON Jody Borsalino 00:05:06 F 

3 MARCHET Mathis Borsalino 00:05:12 G 

4 COURTY Gaetan Borsalino 00:05:58 G 

5 JOUBERT Lali Borsalino 00:06:04 F 

6 ROUSSILLE-YOUSSEF Lucas Borsalino 00:06:10 G 

7 DUPUY Mateis Borsalino 00:06:25 G 

8 DUCASSE Felix Borsalino 00:06:26 G 

9 DULON Louka Borsalino 00:07:10 G 

10 REINHART Nolann Borsalino 00:07:25 G 

11 VERCHEL Noah Borsalino 00:07:56 G 

12 BOSCH Kylian Borsalino 00:08:08 G 

13 NORMANDIN--AUBIS Lana Borsalino 00:08:11 F 

14 MOULINIER Lisa Borsalino 00:08:21 F 

15 TAMDI Mina Borsalino 00:10:38 F 

16 CAZEAUX Maelys Borsalino 00:11:57 F 

17 FROMENTIER Léana Borsalino 00:12:01 F 

18 LADAN Teyssa Borsalino 00:12:04 F 

 

 

 

 

4ème Dentelle 

1 CANTIRAN Mael Dentelle 00:06:36 G 

2 JUSTIN Jessy Dentelle 00:06:37 F 

3 COQUEL Nathan Dentelle 00:06:50 G 

4 LAGORCE Andy Dentelle 00:06:53 G 

5 DELEU-RODRIGUEZ Lilou Dentelle 00:07:19 F 

6 CESBRON Johan Dentelle 00:07:46 G 

7 ANGULO Rachel Dentelle 00:07:48 F 

8 CONSTANTIN Lylian Dentelle 00:08:00 G 

9 GASSIE Sloann Dentelle 00:08:13 G 

10 CAILLAU Yanis Dentelle 00:08:18 G 

11 GUILLON NoÃ«lie Dentelle 00:08:39 F 

12 MICHEL Lyloo Dentelle 00:10:29 F 

13 TERIT Léo Dentelle 00:10:36 G 

14 SILVESTRINI Giulia Dentelle 00:11:13 F 

15 ETCHEGARAY Clara Dentelle 00:11:19 F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4ème Kimono 

1 ILLIEN Victor Kimono 00:05:32 G 

2 RAYMOND Kévin Kimono 00:05:45 G 

3 MUNIER Cassiopée Kimono 00:06:01 F 

4 CAZENAVE Lucie Kimono 00:06:11 F 

5 SEILLERY Théo Kimono 00:06:12 G 

6 LANCUENTRE Suanty Kimono 00:06:13 G 

7 BENJAOUANE Noham Kimono 00:06:31 G 

8 YNARD Badis Kimono 00:06:35 G 

9 DUBREUILLE Zia Kimono 00:06:41 F 

10 VENEL Lola Kimono 00:06:45 F 

11 MAURICE Lina Kimono 00:07:02 F 

12 BOUQUEY Lilou Kimono 00:07:07 F 

13 LAROCHE Esteban Kimono 00:07:14 G 

14 VIGNON Tom Kimono 00:07:38 G 

15 BESSOU Maxence Kimono 00:07:39 G 

16 LEROY Camille Kimono 00:07:40 F 

17 AURIOLES-GASCOU Matéo Kimono 00:07:47 G 

18 KROCHMALUK Manon Kimono 00:07:57 F 

19 MARTINEZ--MUNSON Maelys Kimono 00:08:00 F 

20 MARTEL-THOUMIAN Thomas Kimono 00:08:16 G 

21 BLOT Mailys Kimono 00:09:09 F 

22 TURRON Emma Kimono 00:09:36 F 

23 LOUBIAT-CIRI Nathan Kimono 00:09:52 G 

24 LEPERLIER Esteban Kimono 00:10:03 G 

25 FONTAYNE Kassandra Kimono 00:11:46 F 

 

4ème Sari 

1 VIGNEAU Alban Sari 00:05:19 G 

2 SUSSET Nina Sari 00:05:56 F 

3 MAURICE Lizzy Sari 00:05:59 F 

4 BONNIN-SEDEAU Ethan Sari 00:06:06 G 

5 ROBERT Mathys Sari 00:07:02 G 

6 LAVILLE Théo Sari 00:07:21 G 

7 MAZAT Ana-Lee Sari 00:07:22 F 

8 DETCHEBERRY Kimy Sari 00:07:24 F 

9 GUILLON Johann Sari 00:07:28 G 

10 BROUCH Lise Sari 00:07:36 F 

11 AYKAC Eva Sari 00:07:45 F 

12 FONTARNOU Maxence Sari 00:07:51 G 

13 BRUNET Aina Sari 00:07:55 F 

14 COIFFARD Jordann Sari 00:08:03 G 

15 CHOLLET Erine Sari 00:08:19 F 

16 GAGNIER Clarisse Sari 00:08:33 F 

17 PUECH Ambre Sari 00:09:11 F 

18 LYS Maili Sari 00:09:15 F 

19 FICHET-AFFERTON Mayronne Sari 00:10:25 G 

20 MOREAU Maxence Sari 00:11:20 G 

21 NEGRIER Laetitia Sari 00:11:23 F 

22 ROBIN Liona Sari 00:11:28 F 

23 TAMARELLE Lylou Sari 00:11:52 F 

 


